
Cremona 24 10 21 Challenge - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 188 MARCON S. 16:15.867
Tempo gara

1 1:49.932 14:24:48.622

2 1:45.831 14:26:34.453

3 1:47.403 14:28:21.856

4 1:48.013 14:30:09.869

5 1:46.559 14:31:56.428

6 1:51.221 14:33:47.649

7 1:48.702 14:35:36.351

8 1:47.063 14:37:23.414

9 1:51.143 14:39:14.557

 Po. 2 - # 757 FRANZI I. + 07.009
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.819 14:24:49.509

2 1:47.833 14:26:37.342

3 1:48.002 14:28:25.344

4 1:47.571 14:30:12.915

5 1:48.317 14:32:01.232

6 1:51.716 14:33:52.948

7 1:48.964 14:35:41.912

8 1:49.395 14:37:31.307

9 1:50.259 14:39:21.566

 Po. 3 - # 688 ASSALI L. + 07.627
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.646 14:24:56.270

2 1:49.558 14:26:45.828

3 1:48.258 14:28:34.086

4 1:50.237 14:30:24.323

5 1:48.894 14:32:13.217

6 1:47.049 14:34:00.266

7 1:47.810 14:35:48.076

8 1:47.062 14:37:35.138

9 1:47.046 14:39:22.184

 Po. 4 - # 486 MARADINI F. + 09.678
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.767 14:24:59.457

2 1:46.977 14:26:46.434

3 1:48.702 14:28:35.136

4 1:49.700 14:30:24.836

5 1:49.047 14:32:13.883

6 1:47.120 14:34:01.003

7 1:47.378 14:35:48.381

8 1:47.906 14:37:36.287

9 1:47.948 14:39:24.235

 Po. 5 - # 428 MAFFI M. + 14.017
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.660 14:24:55.350

2 1:50.079 14:26:45.429

3 1:49.331 14:28:34.760

4 1:50.950 14:30:25.710

5 1:50.736 14:32:16.446

6 1:46.221 14:34:02.667

7 1:47.004 14:35:49.671

8 1:48.877 14:37:38.548

9 1:50.026 14:39:28.574

 Po. 6 - # 715 FUMAGALLI G. + 20.172
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.049 14:25:03.598

2 1:49.238 14:26:52.836

3 1:48.962 14:28:41.798

4 1:47.723 14:30:29.521

5 1:48.584 14:32:18.105

6 1:47.133 14:34:05.238

7 1:46.599 14:35:51.837

8 1:47.278 14:37:39.115

9 1:55.614 14:39:34.729

 Po. 7 - # 441 PONZONI M. + 30.190
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.075 14:24:53.600

2 1:51.401 14:26:45.001

3 1:51.672 14:28:36.673

4 1:49.840 14:30:26.513

5 1:52.091 14:32:18.604

6 1:52.392 14:34:10.996

7 1:52.363 14:36:03.359

8 1:50.110 14:37:53.469

9 1:51.278 14:39:44.747

 Po. 8 - # 21 SANTOMENICO M.+ 31.848
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.045 14:24:54.735

2 1:49.630 14:26:44.365

3 1:49.091 14:28:33.456

4 1:51.821 14:30:25.277

5 1:52.563 14:32:17.840

6 1:52.919 14:34:10.759

7 1:52.361 14:36:03.120

8 1:51.519 14:37:54.639

9 1:51.766 14:39:46.405

 Po. 9 - # 690 D`AMBROSIO N. + 33.429
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.892 14:25:01.582

2 1:50.858 14:26:52.440

3 1:50.759 14:28:43.199

4 1:48.860 14:30:32.059

5 1:49.092 14:32:21.151

6 1:50.728 14:34:11.879

7 1:52.185 14:36:04.064

8 1:53.150 14:37:57.214

9 1:50.772 14:39:47.986

 Po. 10 - # 959 RAIMONDI M. + 35.472
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.212 14:25:01.902

2 1:52.052 14:26:53.954

3 1:51.628 14:28:45.582

4 1:49.064 14:30:34.646

5 1:49.814 14:32:24.460

6 1:48.947 14:34:13.407

7 1:51.151 14:36:04.558

8 1:53.200 14:37:57.758

9 1:52.271 14:39:50.029

 Po. 11 - # 677 BOLGERI G. + 36.346
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.541 14:24:52.231

2 1:50.154 14:26:42.385

3 1:50.494 14:28:32.879

4 1:51.279 14:30:24.158

5 1:53.624 14:32:17.782

6 1:52.504 14:34:10.286

7 1:52.065 14:36:02.351

8 1:54.646 14:37:56.997

9 1:53.906 14:39:50.903

 Po. 12 - # 494 ALBERGONI M. + 41.614
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.473 14:25:05.729

2 1:52.589 14:26:58.318

3 1:52.825 14:28:51.143

4 1:52.115 14:30:43.258

5 1:50.041 14:32:33.299

6 1:50.010 14:34:23.309

7 1:50.880 14:36:14.189

8 1:50.703 14:38:04.892

9 1:51.279 14:39:56.171

 Po. 13 - # 258 FRANZI R. + 47.120
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.688 14:25:09.378

2 1:51.731 14:27:01.109

3 1:52.221 14:28:53.330

4 1:50.281 14:30:43.611

5 1:51.305 14:32:34.916

6 1:52.223 14:34:27.139

7 1:51.339 14:36:18.478

8 1:51.405 14:38:09.883

9 1:51.794 14:40:01.677

 Po. 14 - # 928 CORALLO M. + 47.871
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.799 14:25:03.072

2 1:55.711 14:26:58.783

3 1:51.377 14:28:50.160

4 1:51.494 14:30:41.654

5 1:51.086 14:32:32.740

6 1:50.936 14:34:23.676

7 1:53.249 14:36:16.925

8 1:51.997 14:38:08.922

9 1:53.506 14:40:02.428

Fastest lap: 1:45.831 
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Cremona 24 10 21 Challenge - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 16 ERBA A. + 53.697
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.609 14:24:59.299

2 2:00.698 14:26:59.997

3 1:52.701 14:28:52.698

4 1:51.769 14:30:44.467

5 1:54.973 14:32:39.440

6 1:51.420 14:34:30.860

7 1:51.447 14:36:22.307

8 1:53.224 14:38:15.531

9 1:52.723 14:40:08.254

 Po. 16 - # 817 GANDOLFI A. + 59.122
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.263 14:25:10.856

2 1:57.877 14:27:08.733

3 1:48.899 14:28:57.632

4 1:49.407 14:30:47.039

5 1:48.397 14:32:35.436

6 1:50.593 14:34:26.029

7 1:49.659 14:36:15.688

8 2:06.747 14:38:22.435

9 1:51.244 14:40:13.679

 Po. 17 - # 808 VALCARENGHI M.+ 1:02.776
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.540 14:25:08.072

2 1:55.116 14:27:03.188

3 1:52.531 14:28:55.719

4 1:54.864 14:30:50.583

5 1:54.501 14:32:45.084

6 1:53.274 14:34:38.358

7 1:53.848 14:36:32.206

8 1:52.481 14:38:24.687

9 1:52.646 14:40:17.333

 Po. 18 - # 394 GENNARI A. + 1:03.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.685 14:25:04.025

2 1:55.469 14:26:59.494

3 1:55.165 14:28:54.659

4 1:54.367 14:30:49.026

5 1:54.916 14:32:43.942

6 1:52.766 14:34:36.708

7 1:53.101 14:36:29.809

8 1:53.781 14:38:23.590

9 1:54.873 14:40:18.463

 Po. 19 - # 664 MAGLI D. + 1:04.089
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.999 14:25:07.514

2 1:57.216 14:27:04.730

3 1:52.582 14:28:57.312

4 1:52.807 14:30:50.119

5 1:54.037 14:32:44.156

6 1:53.660 14:34:37.816

7 1:54.755 14:36:32.571

8 1:54.195 14:38:26.766

9 1:51.880 14:40:18.646

 Po. 20 - # 87 MIRABILE A. + 1:07.432
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.662 14:25:06.563

2 1:55.601 14:27:02.164

3 1:53.605 14:28:55.769

4 1:54.044 14:30:49.813

5 1:56.002 14:32:45.815

6 1:54.061 14:34:39.876

7 1:55.302 14:36:35.178

8 1:52.901 14:38:28.079

9 1:53.910 14:40:21.989

 Po. 21 - # 693 MINUTI L. + 1:08.608
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.800 14:24:58.490

2 1:53.446 14:26:51.936

3 1:55.390 14:28:47.326

4 1:55.737 14:30:43.063

5 1:58.821 14:32:41.884

6 1:54.274 14:34:36.158

7 1:55.220 14:36:31.378

8 1:56.242 14:38:27.620

9 1:55.545 14:40:23.165

 Po. 22 - # 425 ZANAGLIO L. + 1:08.942
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.545 14:25:18.235

2 1:55.419 14:27:13.654

3 1:52.149 14:29:05.803

4 1:54.011 14:30:59.814

5 1:54.332 14:32:54.146

6 1:52.145 14:34:46.291

7 1:51.026 14:36:37.317

8 1:52.016 14:38:29.333

9 1:54.166 14:40:23.499

 Po. 23 - # 497 REGAZZONI G.+ 1:10.033
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.518 14:25:01.208

2 1:56.708 14:26:57.916

3 1:55.787 14:28:53.703

4 1:54.359 14:30:48.062

5 1:55.445 14:32:43.507

6 1:55.876 14:34:39.383

7 1:54.878 14:36:34.261

8 1:54.765 14:38:29.026

9 1:55.564 14:40:24.590

 Po. 24 - # 212 IERARDI P. + 1:11.823
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.507 14:25:09.109

2 1:58.206 14:27:07.315

3 1:56.850 14:29:04.165

4 1:52.963 14:30:57.128

5 1:55.735 14:32:52.863

6 1:52.367 14:34:45.230

7 1:53.727 14:36:38.957

8 1:52.559 14:38:31.516

9 1:54.864 14:40:26.380

 Po. 25 - # 168 MELONI C. + 1:11.847
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.981 14:25:10.671

2 1:56.772 14:27:07.443

3 1:56.951 14:29:04.394

4 1:53.579 14:30:57.973

5 1:55.519 14:32:53.492

6 1:54.086 14:34:47.578

7 1:52.604 14:36:40.182

8 1:52.409 14:38:32.591

9 1:53.813 14:40:26.404

 Po. 26 - # 223 FORLINI A. + 1:14.784
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.632 14:25:12.322

2 1:55.987 14:27:08.309

3 1:57.279 14:29:05.588

4 1:53.116 14:30:58.704

5 1:55.307 14:32:54.011

6 1:54.877 14:34:48.888

7 1:52.282 14:36:41.170

8 1:52.489 14:38:33.659

9 1:55.682 14:40:29.341

 Po. 27 - # 612 MELOCCHI N. + 1:24.590
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.995 14:25:08.595

2 2:00.064 14:27:08.659

3 1:58.642 14:29:07.301

4 1:55.649 14:31:02.950

5 1:55.285 14:32:58.235

6 1:52.835 14:34:51.070

7 1:52.995 14:36:44.065

8 1:55.031 14:38:39.096

9 2:00.051 14:40:39.147

 Po. 28 - # 803 BASSI F. + 1:35.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.231 14:25:13.018

2 1:58.856 14:27:11.874

3 1:56.052 14:29:07.926

4 1:56.424 14:31:04.350

5 1:58.724 14:33:03.074

6 1:57.735 14:35:00.809

7 1:57.926 14:36:58.735

8 1:55.472 14:38:54.207

9 1:55.833 14:40:50.040

Fastest lap: 1:45.831 
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Cremona 24 10 21 Challenge - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 29 - # 590 ERBA S. + 1:36.892
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.827 14:25:07.517

2 1:59.473 14:27:06.990

3 1:56.472 14:29:03.462

4 1:59.173 14:31:02.635

5 1:59.566 14:33:02.201

6 1:56.729 14:34:58.930

7 1:56.655 14:36:55.585

8 1:57.920 14:38:53.505

9 1:57.944 14:40:51.449

 Po. 30 - # 26 CATTANEO A. + 1:46.494
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.203 14:25:13.173

2 1:56.891 14:27:10.064

3 1:56.275 14:29:06.339

4 1:55.083 14:31:01.422

5 1:59.515 14:33:00.937

6 1:56.471 14:34:57.408

7 1:57.650 14:36:55.058

8 1:58.657 14:38:53.715

9 2:07.336 14:41:01.051

 Po. 31 - # 186 CUZZILLA P. + 1:52.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.556 14:25:15.607

2 2:02.607 14:27:18.214

3 1:59.781 14:29:17.995

4 1:56.242 14:31:14.237

5 1:59.834 14:33:14.071

6 1:58.976 14:35:13.047

7 1:57.270 14:37:10.317

8 1:57.764 14:39:08.081

9 1:59.123 14:41:07.204

 Po. 32 - # 750 FORNERA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.830 14:25:05.520

2 1:59.111 14:27:04.631

3 1:55.927 14:29:00.558

4 1:55.511 14:30:56.069

5 1:57.281 14:32:53.350

6 1:58.851 14:34:52.201

7 1:57.018 14:36:49.219

8 1:58.506 14:38:47.725

 Po. 33 - # 923 BARBANTI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.814 14:25:12.806

2 2:21.080 14:27:33.886

3 1:55.055 14:29:28.941

4 1:56.310 14:31:25.251

5 1:58.109 14:33:23.360

6 1:58.491 14:35:21.851

7 1:57.295 14:37:19.146

8 2:00.635 14:39:19.781

 Po. 34 - # 213 DRAGONE D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.605 14:25:11.911

2 2:00.690 14:27:12.601

3 1:56.749 14:29:09.350

4 1:56.777 14:31:06.127

5 1:59.845 14:33:05.972

6 1:58.827 14:35:04.799

7 2:15.251 14:37:20.050

8 2:01.061 14:39:21.111

 Po. 35 - # 105 GHEZZI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.922 14:25:14.674

2 2:02.333 14:27:17.007

3 1:59.658 14:29:16.665

4 2:01.990 14:31:18.655

5 2:04.028 14:33:22.683

6 2:04.350 14:35:27.033

7 2:02.538 14:37:29.571

8 2:05.730 14:39:35.301

 Po. 36 - # 459 GRASSI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.637 14:25:14.044

2 2:03.657 14:27:17.701

3 1:59.536 14:29:17.237

4 2:02.086 14:31:19.323

5 2:04.387 14:33:23.710

6 2:03.828 14:35:27.538

7 2:07.141 14:37:34.679

8 2:09.347 14:39:44.026

 Po. 37 - # 950 ZAPPALAGLIO M.+ 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.782 14:25:04.561

2 1:51.388 14:26:55.949

3 1:48.141 14:28:44.090

4 1:48.632 14:30:32.722

Fastest lap: 1:45.831 
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